
Persimmon Calendar 2023 - 24

   Monday - Friday 7am - 5pm Preschool

8:30 am - 2:30 pm Elementary School 


	 

	 Monday, August 7 - 8/11	 	 	 Closed Pre-planning

	 Wednesday, August 9 	 	 	 Meet the Teacher 2:30-4:30

	 Monday, August 14	 	 	 	 First Day of 2023-24 School Year 

	 Monday, September 4	 	 	 Closed Labor Day

	 Friday, October 6	 	 	 	 Closed UF Homecoming

	 Friday, October 13	 	 	 	 Pumpkin Carving Night 5:30 - 7pm

	 Monday, October 16	 	 	 Closed: Teacher Work Day

	 Friday, November 10 	 	 	 Closed Veterans Day

	 Wednesday, November 22 - Fri 11/24 	 Closed Thanksgiving Holiday

	 Tuesday, December 19	 	 	 Winter Program 11 - 12:30pm

	 Thursday, December 21 - Fri, 1/5		 Closed Winter Break

	 Monday, January 8	 	  	 	 Classes Resume

	 Friday, January 12	 	 	 	 Closed Teacher Work Day

	 Monday, January 15	 	 	 Closed MLK Day

	 Friday, February 16		 	 	 NO VPK or ELEMENTARY CLASSES

	 Monday, February 19 	 	 	 Closed Presidents’ Day

	 Monday, March 11 - Friday, 3/15	 	 Closed Spring Break

	 Friday, March 29	 	 	 	 Closed Teacher Work Day

            Monday, May 27 	 	 	 	 Closed Memorial Day

	 Friday, May 31	 	 	 	 Last Day of 2023-24 School Year

	 Monday, June 3 - Friday, June 7	 	 Closed for Summer Break

	 Monday, June 10	 	 	 	 Summer Camp Begins

	 Wednesday, June 19	 	 	 Juneteenth

	 Monday, July 4	 	 	 	 Closed Fourth of July

	 

PELA is open but no class for ELEMENTARY SCHOOL on the following days:	   	 

Monday, November 21 - Tuesday, 11/ 22 /2023  and Friday, February 16, 2024

1pm Dismissal for ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9/6, 10/4, 11/1, 12/6, 2/7, 3/6, 4/3, 5/1

Other Important Dates for K-3:

Friday, 10/13: End of First Nine Weeks	 	 Tuesday, 10/25: Report Cards

Tuesday, 1/10: End of First Semester	 	 Tuesday, 1/24:  Report Cards

Wednesday, 3/27: End of Third Nine Weeks	 Tuesday, April 4: Report Cards

    BB 7/21/2023	 	 	 	 	 	 Tuesday, 5/30:Report Cards




 	 	 	 	 	 	                                                              


      

	 	


